CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

07/07/2024

ICB Experience 07 07 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
2PREMIUM 07/07/2024 16:50
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(151) EDUARDO AGOSTON BURR
1 1:40.437 +13.252 15:22:04.795
2 1:28.451 +1.266 15:23:33.246
3 1:27.917 +0.732 15:25:01.163
4 1:27.313 +0.128 15:26:28.476
5 1:28.057 +0.872 15:27:56.533
6 1:35.226 +8.041 15:29:31.759
7 1:27.185 - 15:30:58.944
(109) ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:38.766 +3.279 15:19:52.308
2 1:35.487 - 15:21:27.795
3 1:35.625 +0.138 15:23:03.420
4 1:36.070 +0.583 15:24:39.490
5 1:36.018 +0.531 15:26:15.508
6 1:37.304 +1.817 15:27:52.812
7 1:43.841 +8.354 15:29:36.653
8 1:48.318 +12.831 15:31:24.971
(104) FABIO ZORZO
1 2:04.203 +15.338 15:20:22.475
2 1:54.743 +5.878 15:22:17.218
3 1:50.766 +1.901 15:24:07.984
4 1:52.945 +4.080 15:26:00.929
5 1:51.473 +2.608 15:27:52.402
6 1:48.865 - 15:29:41.267
(103) RODRIGO MORASCHI ENRIQUEZ
1 2:04.599 +13.260 15:20:22.097
2 1:54.755 +3.416 15:22:16.852
3 1:52.097 +0.758 15:24:08.949
4 1:51.682 +0.343 15:26:00.631
5 1:51.339 - 15:27:51.970
6 1:51.991 +0.652 15:29:43.961
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